
10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 7 6 4 20

Cpf 9 9 4 3 5 30

Dem 18,837 20,818 19,870 20,803 20,448 100,776

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

Gre 28 34 36 29 24 151

Idp 463 431 546 691 682 2,813

Int 1,669 1,826 2,405 2,645 2,935 11,480

LPF 94 154 168 173 166 755

Npa 12,195 16,193 15,963 15,376 14,792 74,519

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 19 79

Rep 21,839 26,126 23,794 22,964 22,085 116,808

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 55,147 65,612 62,809 62,707 61,162 307,437

District Number

Party

1



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,125 1,023 461 236 522 854 905

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 2

Idp 19 20 10 8 31 15 13

Int 78 65 36 39 95 82 76

LPF 9 6 4 4 1 3 4

Npa 884 738 308 200 315 630 692

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,087 1,022 544 461 937 1,130 1,067

Total 3,205 2,875 1,364 949 1,902 2,715 2,762

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

496 611 431 324 513 1,076 230 231 397 428

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 12 15 6 23 22 9 7 6 10

14 56 44 48 116 71 16 20 31 23

4 2 4 1 0 8 1 1 2 6

366 472 425 185 371 1,058 181 196 306 444

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

362 849 807 519 1,079 1,613 251 248 376 583

1,250 2,002 1,727 1,084 2,102 3,850 688 703 1,118 1,495



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

521 405 617 221 345 129 263 407 3 65

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 11 8 2 2 7 21 0 6

38 20 43 16 35 10 18 58 0 9

8 1 6 1 4 2 1 6 1 0

477 275 624 200 364 118 184 410 7 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

463 285 711 363 448 220 230 644 6 75

1,517 993 2,012 809 1,200 481 703 1,547 17 206



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

517 214 51 54 27 32 31 60 13,825

1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 14

5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 318

57 18 2 2 1 4 8 8 1,257

5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 98

371 223 37 72 36 30 33 61 11,344

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,052 300 75 104 38 62 35 97 18,143

2,009 763 168 234 102 128 108 226 45,014



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 20 20

Cpf 30 30

Dem 100,776 100,776

ECO 2 2

Gre 151 151

Idp 2,813 2,813

Int 11,480 11,480

LPF 755 755

Npa 74,519 74,519

NRS 1 1

PSL 2 2

Ref 79 79

Rep 116,808 116,808

UNK 1 1

Total 307,437 307,437

District Number

Party

3



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 18 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 27 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 92,299 1,597 2,758 247 50 475 3,350

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 139 0 2 2 0 0 8

Idp 2,580 23 73 6 1 15 115

Int 10,654 77 262 25 3 76 383

LPF 687 13 21 0 0 5 29

Npa 69,174 690 1,895 167 35 402 2,156

NRS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 72 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,587 1,085 3,101 427 53 699 2,856

UNK 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 284,243 3,486 8,116 875 142 1,675 8,900

District Number

Party

4



Total

20

30

100,776

2

151

2,813

11,480

755

74,519

1

2

79

116,808

1

307,437



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 13 5 2 20

Cpf 9 8 13 30

Dem 33,921 33,451 33,404 100,776

ECO 0 1 1 2

Gre 60 44 47 151

Idp 1,093 957 763 2,813

Int 4,508 4,139 2,833 11,480

LPF 269 290 196 755

Npa 24,343 26,934 23,242 74,519

NRS 0 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 30 27 22 79

Rep 32,117 46,663 38,028 116,808

UNK 1 0 0 1

Total 96,365 112,521 98,551 307,437

District Number

Party

5



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 14 20

Cpf 21 9 30

Dem 58,595 42,181 100,776

ECO 2 0 2

Gre 88 63 151

Idp 1,447 1,366 2,813

Int 5,811 5,669 11,480

LPF 410 345 755

Npa 43,925 30,594 74,519

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 38 41 79

Rep 73,525 43,283 116,808

UNK 0 1 1

Total 183,869 123,568 307,437

District Number

Party

6



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 641 333 974

Idp 21 7 28

Int 90 29 119

LPF 9 6 15

Npa 488 242 730

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 791 400 1,191

Total 2,041 1,018 3,059

District Number

Party

7



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 7 6 4 20

Cpf 9 9 4 3 5 30

Dem 18,837 20,818 19,870 20,803 20,448 100,776

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

Gre 28 34 36 29 24 151

Idp 463 431 546 691 682 2,813

Int 1,669 1,826 2,405 2,645 2,935 11,480

LPF 94 154 168 173 166 755

Npa 12,195 16,193 15,963 15,376 14,792 74,519

NRS 0 1 0 0 0 1

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 19 79

Rep 21,839 26,126 23,794 22,964 22,085 116,808

UNK 0 0 0 0 1 1

Total 55,147 65,612 62,809 62,707 61,162 307,437

District Number

Party

8



10/6/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:01 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 13 20

Cpf 14 16 30

Dem 46,923 53,853 100,776

ECO 1 1 2

Gre 63 88 151

Idp 1,113 1,700 2,813

Int 4,603 6,877 11,480

LPF 338 417 755

Npa 36,145 38,374 74,519

NRS 1 0 1

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 35 44 79

Rep 60,218 56,590 116,808

UNK 0 1 1

Total 149,462 157,975 307,437

District Number

Party

9


